Eﬂ. E LASER DISTRIBUTOR PTE LTD Sandisk Dual Drive ENQ PRICES AT STORE
HARD DISK 3.5 1TB 2TB 3TB 1 Rohcor Canal Road #05-58 Sim Lim Squre 128GB ]
Seagate Barracuda 65 | 83 | 119 Tel :63362806, Email : Idplsi@singnet.com.sg 256GB
Seagate IRON WOLF 96 | 133 | 168 |parToF %% for Lastest Price Update : laser.com.sg 512GB
Seagate SKYHAWK 75 | 96 | 129 |For whole System Bundle Operations Hours : Mon — Saturday 11.00 am — 7 Pm THERMALTAKE TG UPGRADE KIT 10
Toshiba P 300 59 | 79 | 103 Windows 11 Home 64 bits 158
Western Digital Blue 60 | 90 | 136 Windows 11 Pro 64 Bits 215
Western Digital Red Plus 99 | 118 | 148 | Asus Prime H610M-A WIFI D4 | 365 | 404 | 441 | 542 | 515 | 530 | 623 | 789 | 755 | 763 |1019
Western Digital Purple 62 | 79 | 105 | Asus Prime B760M-A Wifi D4 437 | 476 | 513 | 614 | 587 | 602 | 695 | 861 | 827 | 835 | 1091 | ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 4 X Hdmi 165
ARD D =B IR: AN Asus Prime B760M-A Wifi D5 450 | 489 | 526 | 627 | 600 | 615 | 708 | 874 | 840 | 848 | 1104 | ASUS GT 1030 2GB GDDR5 149
Seagate Barracuda 149 | 205 | 289 | Asus ROG STRIX B660-l WIFI D 508 | 547 | 584 | 685 | 658 | 673 | 766 | 932 | 898 | 905 |1162| ASUS TUF GTX1660Ti T6G-EVO Gaming 459
Seagate IRON WOLF 175 | 259 | 338 | Asus TUF H770 PRO Wifi 528 | 566 | 603 | 704 | 678 | 692 | 786 | 952 | 918 | 925 |1182| ASUS ROG STRIX RTX3050 O8G Gaming 528
Seagate SKYHAWK 142 | 235 | 302 | Asus ROG STRIX B760-l WIFI | 519 | 558 | 595 | 696 | 669 | 684 | 777 | 943 | 909 | 916 | 1173 | ASUS DUAL RTX3070-08G OC Gaming 545
Synology NAS 163 Asus ROG STRIX B760-A WIFI | 546 | 585 | 622 | 723 | 696 | 711 | 804 | 970 | 936 | 944 |1200| ASUS TUF RTX3070-08G Gaming 3 Fan 589
Toshiba N 300 157 | 232 | 275 | Asus Prime Z790M-Plus D4 494 | 533 | 570 | 670 | 644 | 659 | 752 | 918 | 884 | 891 | 1148 | ASUS Dual RTX 4060 08G 499
Asus Prime Z790-P WIFI 570 | 609 | 646 | 747 | 720 | 735 | 828 | 994 | 960 | 968 | 1224 | ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-O8G-WHITE 525
Toshiba NearLine Enterprise 320 | Asus TUF Z790-PLUS WIFI 662 | 700 | 737 | 838 | 812 | 826 | 920 | 1086 | 1052 | 1059 | 1316 | ASUS DUAL-RTX4060Ti-O8G 649
Western Digital Red Plus 168 | 245 | 318 |Asus ROG STRIX Z790-H WIFI | 701 | 740 | 777 | 878 | 851 | 866 | 959 | 1125|1091 | 1098 | 1355 | ASUS DUAL-RTX4060Ti-O16G 779
Western Digital Purple IASUS ROG STRIX Z790-F Gamin | 848 | 887 | 924 [1025| 998 | 1013 | 1106 | 1272 | 1238 | 1246 | 1502 | ASUS TUF RTX 4060Ti 08G Gaming 799
ARD D 0TB =}3021:] ASRock B760M Pro RS D4 WiFi| 378 | 417 | 454 | 555 | 528 | 543 | 636 | 802 | 768 | 776 |1032
Seagate IRON WOLF 399 | 489 Asrock B760M ITX /D4 AX 377 | 416 | 453 | 554 | 527 | 542 | 635 | 801 | 767 | 775 |1031
Seagate IRON WOLF PRO 459 | 539 | 659 | ASRock Z790M-ITX WIFI AX 529 | 567 | 605 | 705 | 679 | 693 | 787 | 953 | 919 | 926 |1183
Toshiba N 300 318 | 375 | 516 | Gigabyte H610M H V2 DDR4 302 | 341 | 378 | 479 | 452 | 467 | 560 | 726 | 692 | 699 | 956 | ASUS Dual-RTX4070S-12G-Gaming 1039
Toshiba Enterprise NearLine 420 | 536 | Gigabyte 2690 Aorus Elite DDR4 412 | 451 | 488 | 589 | 562 | 577 | 670 | 836 | 802 | 810 | 1066 | ASUS TUF-RTX4070-O12G-Gaming 1479
Western Digital Red Plus 463 Gigabyte B760M DS3H AX DR4 368 | 406 | 443 | 544 | 517 | 532 | 626 | 792 | 757 | 765 |1021| ASUS TUF-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING 1399
Western Digital Purple 345 | 465 Gigabyte B760M DS3H AX DDR5 | 378 | 417 | 454 | 555 | 528 | 543 | 636 | 802 | 768 | 776 |1032| ASUS PROART - RTX4070Ti-O12G 1419
HARD DISK 2.5” eI A1:] Gigabyte B760i Aorus PRO 505 | 543 | 581 | 681 | 655 | 669 | 763 | 929 | 895 | 902 | 1159 | ASUS PROART-RTX4080-016G 2049
Western Digital Black 929 Gigabyte B760 AORUS ELITE AX | 498 | 537 | 574 | 675 | 648 | 663 | 756 | 922 | 888 | 896 |1152| ASUS TUF-RTX4080-O16G-GAMING 2129
Seagate Barracuda 68 | 78 | 135 | Gigabyte Z790 UD AX 542 | 581 | 618 | 718 | 692 | 707 | 800 | 966 | 932 | 939 |1196 | ASUS TUF-RTX4080-16G-GAMING 2120
D 0 00 B ] Gigabyte Z790 Aorus Elite AX| 596 | 635 | 672 | 773 | 746 | 761 | 854 [1,020 | 986 | 994 |1250 | ASUS TUF-RTX4090-24G GAMING 3700
Crucial BX500 51 | 98 | 189 | MSI PRO H610M-G Wifi DDR4 | 327 | 366 | 403 | 504 | 477 | 492 | 585 | 751 | 717 | 725 | 981 | ASUS STRIX RTX 4090 024G GAMING 3900
Crucial MX500 5yrs 70 | 105 | 199 | MSI B760M-A WIFI D4 356 | 394 | 431 |532 | 505 | 520 | 614 | 780 | 745 | 753 |1009 | ASUS DUAL RX6500XT 04G 265
Samsung 870 Evo 63 | 75 | 139 | 222 | MSI MAGB760M Mortar Max WiH 489 | 527 | 564 | 665 | 638 | 653 | 747 | 913 | 878 | 886 |1142| ASUS TUF RX6500XT 04G Gaming 275
Western Digital Blue 70 | 109 | 209 | MSI MPG B7601 EDGE WIFI 456 | 494 | 531 | 632 | 606 | 620 | 714 | 880 | 846 | 853 |1110 | ASUS DUAL-RX6600 8GB 499
Lexar NS100 33 | 53 | 90 | 167 | MSI MAG B760 Tomahawk DR4 | 479 | 517 | 554 | 655 | 628 | 643 | 737 | 903 | 869 | 876 |1133| ASUS RX7600 08G 459
LAL:AMS| Z790 Gaming Plus WiFi 549 | 587 | 624 | 725 | 698 | 713 | 806 | 972 ASUS TUF RX7800XT 016G 879
Adata Legend 850 i3 i3 i5 i5 i5 i5 i5 i7 i9 [LBl ASUS TUF-RX7900XT-O020G-GAMING 1629
Adata Blade S70 109 | 188 DIY for whole system Bundle only  10105F 10105 11400 R R R R SRR ISRREI O IREEIIY Gigabyte RTX 2060 Windforce OC 12G 439
Crucial P3 Plus Nvme 53 | 88 | 165 ‘Asus Prime H510M-A Wifi 282 | 326 | 408 | 408 | 449 | 471 | 496 | 644 | 753 | 813 | Gigabyte N4060 EAGLE OC 8GD 479
Crucial P5 Plus Nvme 73 [ 109 | 219 Asus Prime B560M-A 335 | 379 | 461 | 461 | 502 | 524 | 549 | 697 | 806 | 866 | Gigabyte N406T EAGLE 8GD 629
Samsung 970 EVO +Nvm¢ 99 | 139 | 278 ‘ Gigabyte H510M H . 253 | 297 | 378 | 378 | 420 | 442 | 467 | 615 | 724 | 784 | Gigabyte GV-N407SEAGLE OC-12GD 969
Samsung 980 Nvme 75 | 133 Gigabyte B560M DS3H v2 268 | 312 | 394 | 394 | 435 | 457 | 482 | 630 | 739 | 799 | Gigabyte GV-N407SGAMING OC-12GD 989
Samsung 980 PRO 108 | 155 | 248 A R R R R R R R9 M Gigabyte GV-N407SAERO OC-12GD 1009
Samsung 980 PRO +/heatsink 165 | 260 AMD fo ole em Bundle 000 00 5600 5600 00 600X 5800X3d 5900x 5950
Samsung 990 PRO Nvme 168 | 259 | 465 | Asus TUF GAMING A520M PLUS 302 | 378 | 367 | 490 | 440 | 736 | 756 |1060| Gigabyte N407TS EAGLE OC -16G 1330
SK Hynix Platinium P41 209 Asus Prime B550M-A (Wi-Fi) 411 | 487 | 476 | 599 | 549 | 845 | 865 |1170| Gigabye N40O7TSGAMING OC 16G 1379
Seagate Firecuda 520 119 | 189 Asus Tuf Gaming B550M-E WiFi 425 | 501 | 490 | 613 | 563 | 859 | 879 |1184| Gigabyte N407TSAERO Oc -16G 1399
WD Black SN850 X 135 | 259 Asus Tuf Gaming B550M Plus(WiFi ) 461 | 537 | 526 | 649 | 599 | 895 | 914 |1219| Gigabyte N4080AERO OC-16GD 1895
Lexar NM 790 109 | 199 | 379 | Asus Tuf Gaming B550 Plus (WiFi) 479 | 555 | 544 | 667 | 617 | 913 | 933 |1238| Gigabyte N4080AORUS M-16GD 1918
Transcend 2242 M.2 78 | 115 Asus ROG STRIX B550-A Gaming 471 | 546 | 536 | 658 | 608 | 905 | 924 | 1229 | Gigabyte N40O9OWF3 V2 24G 2899
Transcend 2242 Nvme 83 | 123 Asus ROG STRIX B550i Gaming 525 | 600 | 590 | 712 | 662 | 959 | 978 | 1283 | Gigabyte N4090GAMING OC -24G 2999
Corsair MP600 Core Mini 165 ASUS TUF GAMING X570-PRO (WI-FI) 488 | 577 | 653 | 643 | 765 | 715 |1011| 1031 | 1336 | Gigabyte N4090 AORUS M -24G 3199
PNY 2230 Nvme Gen 4 (5yrs) | 139 Asrock B550M Steel Legend 370 | 448 | 437 | 560 | 510 | 806 | 826 | 1131 Gigabyte GV R76XTGAMINg OC-16G 545
TS o ASRock X370M-HDV R4.0 228 394 456 761 | 1066 | Gigabyte GV R79XTGAMING OC-20GD 1459
\ Gigabyte B550M DS3H 301 | 377 | 366 | 489 | 439 | 735 | 755 |1059 | Leadtek RTX T600 4GB Professional GPU 369
PCle Gen 4 x 16 To M.2 E3 Gigabyte B550M DS3H AC 333 | 409 | 398 | 521 | 471 | 767 | 787 | 1092 | Leadtek RTX T1000 4GB GDDR5 589
PORTAB D =1 Gigabyte B550i Aorus Pro AX GAMING 455 | 531 | 521 | 643 | 593 | 889 | 909 |1214| MSI RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X12GB OC 409
Seagate ONE TOUCH 98 135 | 229 Gigabyte B550 Aorus Elite V2 GAMING 398 | 474 | 463 | 586 | 536 | 832 | 852 | 1157 | MSI RTX 3070 Ti VENTUS 3X 8G OC 699
Samsung T7 offer \ 98 \ 159 | 268 Gigabyte B550 AORUS Elite AX V2 474 | 550 | 539 | 661 | 612 | 908 | 927 |1232| MSI RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G OC 470
Samsung T 7 Shield 159 | 268 | 499 | Gigabyte X570i Aorus Pro Wifi GAMING 397 | 486 | 562 | 551 | 673 | 623 | 920 | 939 |1244| MSI RTX 4060 Ti VENTUS 3X 8G OC 659
O RS ETC I I E SR - IR L] Gigabyte X570S Gaming X 402 | 491 | 567 | 556 | 679 | 629 | 925 | 945 | 1249 | MSI RTX 4060 Ti GAMING X TRIO 8G 759
Toshiba Canvio Advand 72 | 92 | 138 | 188 | MSI B520M-A PRO 265 | 341 | 330 | 453 | 403 | 699 | 719 |1024 | MSI RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X 12G OC 929
Western. D WDBYVG | 67 | 95 [ 143 | 175 | MSI MAG B550 TOMAHAWK 454 | 530 | 519 | 642 | 592 | 888 | 908 |1213| MSI RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X 12G OC 968
Seagate Expansion Drive 85 | 135 | 172 | MSI B550M Pro -VDH WIFI 355 | 431 | 420 | 543 | 493 | 789 | 809 |1113| MSI RTX 4080 16GB VENTUS 3X OC 1759
ATX/ MATX / ITX Computer Case MS| MAG B550 GAMING EDGE WIFI 1217 | MSI RTX 4090 GAMING X TRIO 24G 2759
Asus PRIME AP201 type C 3.2 G2 MTX 116 PowerColor RX7600 8GB GDDR6 409
Cooler Master MB600L odd slot ATX 78 LNV {IRIIEESESCTR=TI0 LRGSR VIR TR (D SEID I T QL] PowerColor 6500 XT 4GBD6-DH itx 289
CoolerMaster MB511 ARGB ATX 109 | ASROCK B650M PG Lighting WIFI AX 551 | 600 | 863 | 707 | 767 | 889 | 975 | 1184
CoolerMaster MB520 ARGB ATX 99 | ASUS TUF GAMING B650M-PLUS WIFI 692 | 741 | 1004 | 848 | 908 | 1030 | 1116 | 1325 | PowerColor RX7700XT 12GB OC Hellhound 699
Cooler Master MB311L/320L argb mTX 89 |Gigabyte B620M GAMIMG X AX 570 | 619 | 882 | 726 | 786 | 908 | 994 | 1203 | PowerColor RX7800XT 16GB OC HellHound 809
Cooler Master NR200(white/Black) iTX 97 |Gigabyte B650M DS3H 624 | 673 | 936 | 780 | 840 | 962 | 1048 | 1257 | PowerColor RX7800XT 16GB OC RedDevil 859
Cooler Master NR200P(white/Black iTX 118 | MSI B650i EDGE WIFI 715 | 764 | 1027 | 871 | 931 | 1053 | 1139 | 1347 | XFX RX 6600 SpeedsterSwift 210 Rxé6XxL8LFDQ 379
Cooler Master NR400 w.TG mTX 82 Zotac GT710 2GB ddr3 83
Cooler Master NR600 ATX 99 Zotac GT730 2GB ddr3 95
DeepCool Macube 110 Black [VEIVS Y@l DDR 4 RAM SINGLE RAM 8GB 16GB 32GB POWER SUPPLY $ Zotac GT 1030 Low Profile 2GB GDR5 123
DeepCool Macube 110 White Matx 63 |Crucial DDR4 3200 29 | 54 | 113 | ASUS TUF GAMING 750Watts — 6yrs 112 | Zotac GTX 1650 4GB AMP Core GDDR6 218
Fractal Design Define S2 Blk Glass ATX 159 | G.SKILL DDR4 3200 AEGIS GAMIN \ 28 | 53 CM MasterWatt 550w Bronze 80+ 89 | Zotac GTX 1650 4GB Low Profile T16520H 239
Jonsbo D31 Mesh White C Matx 78 | KLEVV DDR 3200 Performance 28 | 54 | 115 | CM MasterWatt 650w Bronze 80+ 99 | Zotac GTX 1650 Super 4GB 16510F-10L 249
Jonsbo D41 Mesh Black C ATX 89 |LEXAR DDR4 3200 52 CM MasterWatt 750w Bronze 80+ 115 | ZOTAC RTX 3050 AMP 8GB 359
Lian Li PC-011DX Black ATX 180 | Neo Forza DDR4 2666 (life time warr) 52 CM G800 800W Gold n/m (5Y) 105
Lian Li LanCool 216 RGB White/blk ATX 129 DR N R ()= g1l Y] 16GK 32GK 64GK
Montech Air 100 Lite Black MTX 63 | Corsair Vengeance LPX 3200 kit 112 CM MWE 550W 80+GOLD (5Y) 112
Montech Air 1000 Lite Black ATX 79 |Corsair Vengeance LPX 3600 kit 72 | 122 | 208 | CM MWE 650W 80+GOLD (5Y) 136
Montech Air 1000 Premium Black ~ ATX 99 |Corsair Vengeance RGB PRO 3600 | 85 | 123 CM MWE 750W 80+GOLD Full/M 148
Montech Sky 2 Black TG + 4 x ARGB ATX 128 | GSKILL RIPJAWS V3600 \ 79 | 95 | 195 | CM MWE 850W 80+GOLD Full/M 170 | Zotac RTX 4060Ti 8G Twin Edge OC 639
Montech Sky 1 Lite Black TG ATX 89 |GSKILL TRIDENT Z NEO 3200 229 | CM V650 Gold V2 80+ black (10Y) 155 | Zotac RTX4070 Twin Edge OC 12G 899
Crucial PRO 3200 KIT 109 | 208 | CM V750 Gold V2 80+ Black (10Y) 165 | Zotac RTX4070 Ti Trinity OC 12G (Black ) 1219
NZXT H210 ITX Case ITX 125 [olo] iR SN[\ [T W =] =551 \q o) o I [C B [ (I Il CM V750 Gold V2 80+ WHITE (10Y) 175 |, Zotac RTX4070 Ti Trinity OC 12G (White ) 1245
Hyte Revolt 3 White ITX ITX 159 | Crucial DDR5 4800 36 \ 65 | 142 | CM V850 Gold V2 80+ Black (10Y) 185
Tecware Neo M2 TG Black Matx 45 | Crucial DDR5 5600 82 | 170 | CM V850 Gold V2 80+ Black (10Y) 185
Tecware Neo M2 Steel Black [ip el DDR 5 RAM KIT (DESKTOP) kplejzY:le]:] CM V1000 Platinium (10Y) 219 | Zotac Gaming RTX 4080 Trinity OC 16GB 1849
Tecware NEXUS AIR Steel Blk ATX 60 |Crucial PRO 5600 KIT 139 Corsair RM750e ATX3.0 & PCle 5.0 179
Tecware Nexus Air M TG ARGB  MTX 75 | Gskill Ripjaws S5 5600 147 Corsair RM850e ATX3.0 & PCle 5.0 206 | Zotac RTX 4090 TRINITY OC 24GB 2623
Tecware Forge S OMNI ARGB ATX 79 |Gskill Triddent Z5 RGB 5600 205 Corsair RM1000e ATX3.0&PCle 5.0 279 | Zotac RTX 4090 AMP Extreme AIRO 24GB 2715
Tecware Fusion Steel mTX 85 |Corsair Vengeance 32GB 5600 159 EVGA 600 Watts 600W2 PSU 70 POWER SUPPLY $
Corsair Vengeance RGB 32GB 6000 178 EVGA Super Nova 750 GA Gold 175 | CM V SFX Gold 650 Full Modular 152
Thermaltake Tower 100 White ITX 129 | Kingston Fury Beast K552C40BBK2-32 199 FSP Platinium 1200 Watts PCle 5.0 329 | CM V SFX Gold 750 Full Modular 168
Thermaltake Tower 100 Black (IR [:R SODIMM DDR4 / DDR5 el e yic i zic} Gigabyte UD Gold 1000W PCle5.0 263 | CM V SFX Gold 850 Full Modular 189
Thermaltake S300 ATX 99 | Crucial DDR4 2666 55 Montech 550Watts 80+ (2Y) 58 | Corsair SF850L PCle5.0 Compliant Gold 215
ATX CASE 8 3.5” Drive Bay ATX 85 |Crucial DDR4 3200 29 | 55 | 115 Silverstone VIVA Gold 650 Watts 92 | INWIN SFX Gold F-MOD 700Watts 159
Klevv (Sk Hynix) DDR4 3200 | 26 | 54 | 115 SuperFlower 850W Legion GX Pro 127 | FSP SFX 300W (60GHS) 62
= Crucial DDR5 4800 36 | 65 | 158 SuperFlower 850W Leadex Ill Gold 149 | FSP SFX Pro 450watts Bronze 90
E;@ Crucial DDRS5 5600 39 | 82 | 170 | 330 | SuperFlower 1200 Platinium se 279 | FSP DAGGER PRO 850W 80+ Gold 210
B [Neo Forza DDR4 3200 50 FSP SFX Flex 300 Watts FSP300-50FCC 70
3 | ADATA DDR5 5600 SODIMM 139 | 02002124
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HEAT Sink

Artic Freezer 34 eSports DUO
Artic Liquid Freezer Il 240 ARGB
Artic Liquid Freezer 11 280 ARGB

{ Wl
C.M T20 Intel /amd Cpu Cooler
C.M Hyper 212 Spectrum V3 ARGB
C.M Hyper 212 ARGB

C.M Masterliquid ML360L V2 ARGB
Cryorig C1 Top Flow CPU Heat Sink
ID Cooling DK 09i

ID Cooling SE214XT ARGB

ID Cooling SE224XTS ARGB

ID Cool SE 226XT ARGB

ID CoolingIS-47K low profile

ID Cooling ZoomFlow 240X ARGB
Scythe Mugen 5

Scythe Mugen 5 ARGB

Scythe Shuriken 2 Low Profile
Thermalright AXP-90 x36
Thermalright AXP-90 x 47

‘ Thermalright M.2 2280 Type A SSD

ID Cooling Zero M15 13 | BENQ EX270M 240Hz 1MS IPS 277 495
BENQ EX2710Q IPS 165 Hz 27 519
Aerocool Shark 14 Cm LED 15 | BENQ EX480UZ 497 2079
Artic F8 8 cm PWM PST Fan 9
Artic F9 9cm Fan 9
Arctic F12 PWM 4 Pin Fan 12
Arctic F14 PWM 4 Pin Fan 16
Artic P12 PWM PST 4 Pin Fan 13
Artic P12 Max PWM 4 Pin Fan 14
Artic P14 PWM 4 Pin Fan pst 16 | BENQ PD2706U 277 759
Artic P14 PWM 4 Pin Slim Pst 16
Artic PWM Fan HUB 16 |LG 24MP400 24" 115
ASUS ROG STRIX XF 120 120MM FAN 27 |LG 27MR400 277 149
Whisper-quiet, 4-pin PWM fan for PC cases,
Radiators or CPU cooling LENOVO 31.5” WQHD Gaming 31.5” 379
MagLev Bearing 144Hz 2560x1440 resolution . 1Ms
CM 80MM Fan (80*80*15) 7 |1500R curved, AMD Free Sync
CM SickleFlow 80mm PWM 10 | G32QC-10 2 K Monitor
CM SickleFlow 92mm PWM 11 | MSI G27C4 curved 165Hz, 1MS 277 299
CM SickleFlow 120mm PWM black 12 | Philips 241V8-B IPS 100hz 23.8” 125
CM SickleFlow 120mm PWM Red 12 | Philips 223V7QH5B 23.8” 189
CM SickleFlow 12 cm ARGB Fan 16 |Philips 272V8A 277 165
CM SickleFlow 14 cm ARGB Fan 22 | Philips 288E2A 28” 479
CM SickleFlow 120 PWM RGB Fan 18 {100 HZ Monitor
Thermaltake TT Ring Quad RGB Fan 68 | SAMSUNG 3 Sided Bezel less 24" 116
Cosair ML120 Pro LED Magnetic 45 | SAMSUNG 3 Sided Bezel less 277 146
10 Port Fan Hub with Sata power 18
ARGB SPLITTER 5 in 1 Cooler Master 9
Cooler Master MasterGel Flat Noozle 9 |Edifier R19BT USB Powered Speakers
Arctic Cooling MX 4 (4G) 9 | Edifier BookShelf R1010 BT 78
Arctic Cooling MX 4 (8G) 12 | Edifier Studio R1280DBS 129
Arctic Cooling MX 6 thermal 2g 9 |Edifier BOOKSHELF R1700 BT 149
Arctic Cooling MX 6 thermal 4g 14 |Edifier BOOKSHELF R1855DB BT 169
Arctic Cooling MX 6 4g + Mx cleaner 15 | Edifier R2000DB 219
Grizly Kryonaut Extreme 25 |Edifier S3000 Pro 799
Articlean x 2 30ml compound cleaner 16 |Lecoo DS105 15
- - — HP DHE6002S Sound Bar 39
219

APC BVX900Li-MS

APC BK650AS BACK UPS CS650VA
APC BVX1200Li-MS 1200VA  APC
APC BX625Ci- 625VA

APC BX750MI-MS

APC BX 1200 MI-MS

APC BX 1600 MI-LS

APC BR90OMi

APC BR1500Gi

APC SMC1500IC

APC SRV1KI Easy UPS SRV 1000VA
APC SRV2KI Easy UPS SRV 2000VA
APC SRV3KI Easy UPS SRV 3000VA
APC SMT 2200 ic

APC SMT 1500 ic

Pro-link UPS PRO700SFCU 650VA
Pro-link UPS PRO851SFCU 800VA
Pro-link UPS PRO1501SFCU 1500VA
Pro-link UPS PRO 901-ERS

1000VA | 900W | Pure Sine Wave

[ Rackmount ] Online

MOUSE PAD
HP mouse pad 350x240x3 mm
HP mouse pad 700x350x3 mm
Cooler Master MP 510-M

Tecware Haste XL RGB Mouse Mat

Asus Tuf Gaming LC240 ARGB (6yrs) 149

65
119
139

16

32

42
139

Logitech G560 2.1 Speakers
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY

145
205
193
108
215
319
378
39
759
94
47
90
1315
2019
1375

©

0 O O

77
115
229
45

©

Smart UPS with AVR >
m S

7
12
22

* Cooler Master MP 511XL 900x400x 42

Cordura Fabric legendary reputation for durabiliy, splash resistance

16

MONITORS

Windows Operating System /Office Productivity

IP CAMERA

TP Link TAPO C100
TP Link TAPO C110
TP Link TAPO TC 70
TP Link TAPO C200
TP Link TAPO C210
TP Link TAPO C211
TP Link TAPO C220
TP Link TAPO C225
TP Link TAPO C310 Outdoor WiFi Cam
TP Link Tapo C320WS Outdoor WiFi Cam
TP Link Tapo C510W Outdoor WiFi Cam

»

Asus TUF Gaming H3 3.5mm/7.1 45
Edifier GM3 Bluetooth gaming earbuds 48
Edifier W855BT Wireless headset 139
Logitech H110 16
Logitech H111 15
Logitech H150 19.50
Logitech H151 22
Logitech H370 USB Headset 37
Logitech H390 USB Headset 50
Logitech G435 Gaming Wireless 70
Logitech H570e USB Headset ask
HYTE Eclipse HG10 109

Ryzen Kraken X
SOUND CARD USB

ASUS XONAR U5 49

5.1 SOUND Card and Headphone Amplifier

57

ASUS XONAR U7 MK II 85

7.1 Sound Card and Headphone Amplifer

ORICO USB Sund Card 15
DVD Writer

Asus DVD Internal Writer oem 25

Asus Ext DVD Writer SDRW08D2s 43

= oy
ASUS BlueRay RW BW-16D1H-U_PRO
USB 3.0 (USB 3.1 Gen 1)

199

KEYBOARD + MOUSE ( Combo )
Cherry DW2300 Keyboard+Mouse

Dell KB522 Business Multimedia USB Kybd
Logitech MK120 Wired Keyboard+Mouse
Logitech MK270r Wireless Combo
Logitech MK295 Wireless Combo

Logitech MK345 Wireless KB+MSE
Logitech MK545 Wireless KB+MSE

Logitech MK850 Wireless KB+MSE

o= B v

HP KM100 Keyboard and Mouse wired
HP CS500 Keyboard and Mouse wireless

Microsoft All-in-one Media Keyboard

ASUS Gaming Mouse CERBERUS
EVGA X12 GAMING MOUSE White

Galax SLIDER 05 Gaming Mouse 10,000 dpi
LENOVO Essential Wireless Compact Mouse
Logitech M 100r USB Mouse

Logitech G502 HERO Gamong Mse
Advanced Optical Sensor, 100- 1600DPI
Custom Games Profiles
Customizable RGB lighting
5 3.6Grams Adjustable Weights

Logitech G304 Wireless gaming mse
Logitech G502 Lightspeed Wireless mse
Logitech G604 Wireless mouse

Logitech G733 Wireless RGB Gaming BLAC(
Logitech M240 Blue tooth Wireless mse
Logitech M331 Silent +Wireless mse
Logitech M350 Pebble Bluetooth muse
Logitech M720

Logitech M650 Wireless BT mse
Logitech MX Anywhere 2 §

Logitech MX Anywhere 3 S

Logitech MX Master 2S WL mose

Logitech MX Master 3 S

Logitech MX Master 3 — Mac

Logitech MX Vertical Mouse

Logitech Ergo M575 Wireles Trackball

Kensington Orbit Trackball
with Scroll Ring

HARD DISK ENCLOSURE AND DOCK
Orico 2.5” 2577 Sata USB 3.0 Case 2.5”
Orico 2.5” 2139C3 type C USB 10Gbg2.5”
Orico 3.5” Enclosure SataUSB 3.0 3.5”

Philips 241V8B IPS 100Hz 23.8” 118 |Windows 11 Home 64 bit 155
Philips 272V8 IPS 277 159 |Windows 11 Pro 64 bit 209
AOC E1659FWU USB3 15.6” 189 |Ms Office Home & Business 2019 286
AOC 16T2 15.6” 15.6” 429 | Ms Office Home & Business 2021 335
AOC 22B1HS VGA/HDMI 21.5” 129 | Nuance Power PDF Ver 2.0 89
AOC 24G4 23.6” PXX- Ayl PRESENTATION REMOTE CONTROL
AOC C27G4 27” 27" 289 | HP Presenter 20
Logitech R400 Presenter 42
BENQ GW2480L Eye Care Mon 23.8” 165 |Logitech R500 Presenter 55
BENQ GW2480T Eye Care w/Pan.123.8” 195 |Logitech R800 Presenter 99
BENQ GW2485TC Eye Care w/Pa 23.8” 283 | Logitech SpotLight Wireless Presenter 159
